Recommended Contractors —July 2025

Carpet Cleaning

Carpet Cleaning

Electrician — Power Up

Handyman

Handyman

Painter, Siding Repair - Erick’s Painting
Painting, Flooring, Drywall, Handyman
Painter

Enrique Landscaping

Smith Pro Plumbing

SOS Heating & AC

Keats Heating and Cooling

JP Plumbing Co.

Drey Roofing

Vent Revive — air duct cleaning

Drain & Sewer Repair

Epoxy Flooring

Omaha Door & Window

Jim Broesch
Trevor

Joe

Jake Palmer
Rod Greckel
Sergio
Gavin

Chris

Chris
Joe

Steve

Greg
Greg

Dan

402-670-1461

531-272-1371

402-672-2041

402-881-5590

402-490-6559

402-215-5226

402-290-0631

402-657-0082

402-706-5842

402-934-4447

402-391-2336

402-332-9961

402-225-0005

402-680-1993

402-800-7903

402-578-9298

402-578-9298

402-733-6440



