

Recommended Contractors – July 2025

Carpet Cleaning	Jim Broesch	402-670-1461
Carpet Cleaning	Trevor	531-272-1371
Electrician – Power Up	Joe	402-672-2041
Handyman	Jake Palmer	402-881-5590
Handyman	Rod Greckel	402-490-6559
Painter, Siding Repair - Erick's Painting	Sergio	402-215-5226
Painting, Flooring, Drywall, Handyman	Gavin	402-290-0631
Painter	Chris	402-657-0082
Enrique Landscaping		402-706-5842
Smith Pro Plumbing		402-934-4447
SOS Heating & AC		402-391-2336
Keats Heating and Cooling	Chris	402-332-9961
JP Plumbing Co.	Joe	402-225-0005
Drey Roofing	Steve	402-680-1993
Vent Revive – air duct cleaning		402-800-7903
Drain & Sewer Repair	Greg	402-578-9298
Epoxy Flooring	Greg	402-578-9298
Omaha Door & Window	Dan	402-733-6440